
Holy Cross/Dominican Invitational - Boys Junior High

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Brother Martin 00:12:10.38 19

2 Metairie Park Country Day 00:13:55.46 54

3 Boyet Jr High 00:14:43.15 67

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Holy Cross 00:13:51.42 4

Sumner High School 00:15:51.39 3

St. George's Episcopal 00:20:33.88 2

Trinity Episcopal School 00:18:48.61 2
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Holy Cross/Dominican Invitational - Boys Junior High

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Brother Martin 00:12:10.38 43 19

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 428 Leyton Liuzza 00:11:27.89 1

2 4 435 Brayden Penny 00:12:13.18 3

3 5 431 Darren Morris 00:12:20.81 4

4 6 427 Gabriel Levy 00:12:24.66 5

5 7 426 Eli Levy 00:12:25.34 6

6 8 412 James Clark 00:12:42.28 (7)

7 9 410 Evan Carter 00:12:50.07 (8)

2 Metairie Park Country Day 00:13:55.46 11 54

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 758 Paul Emonet 00:12:09.98 2

2 20 756 Phillip Antis 00:13:37.84 11

3 24 770 Alden Senette 00:14:21.21 12

4 26 761 Lance Hebert 00:14:31.26 14

5 34 773 Avishai Taylor 00:14:57.03 15

6 45 759 Walker Gordillo 00:16:14.51 (17)

7 46 762 Jake Ibieta 00:16:39.14 (18)

3 Boyet Jr High 00:14:43.15 6 67

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 383 Jacob Bonson 00:12:54.65 9

2 11 382 Travis Berres 00:13:00.78 10

3 25 385 Conner Fritz 00:14:31.05 13

4 36 386 Braden Gibson 00:15:12.22 16

5 61 388 David Zeldon 00:17:57.05 19

6 69 384 Mark Cohn 00:20:04.64 (20)
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Holy Cross/Dominican Invitational - Boys Junior High

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 635 Colin Volpe K 00:11:27.05 Holy Cross

2 1 428 Leyton Liuzza K 00:11:27.89 Brother Martin

3 2 758 Paul Emonet K 00:12:09.98 Metairie Park Country Day

4 3 435 Brayden Penny K 00:12:13.18 Brother Martin

5 4 431 Darren Morris K 00:12:20.81 Brother Martin

6 5 427 Gabriel Levy K 00:12:24.66 Brother Martin

7 6 426 Eli Levy K 00:12:25.34 Brother Martin

8 (7) 412 James Clark K 00:12:42.28 Brother Martin

9 (8) 410 Evan Carter K 00:12:50.07 Brother Martin

10 9 383 Jacob Bonson K 00:12:54.65 Boyet Jr High

11 10 382 Travis Berres K 00:13:00.78 Boyet Jr High

12 0 402 Mark Armbruster K 00:13:04.85 Brother Martin

13 0 951 Silas Childress K 00:13:05.78 Sumner High School

14 0 405 Kent Burandt K 00:13:07.33 Brother Martin

15 0 443 Brendan Rouse K 00:13:26.77 Brother Martin

16 0 441 Grant Richardson K 00:13:29.49 Brother Martin

17 0 632 Aiden DeFrates K 00:13:30.32 Holy Cross

18 0 440 Eddie Randazzo K 00:13:34.04 Brother Martin

19 0 445 Larson Sequeira K 00:13:34.96 Brother Martin

20 11 756 Phillip Antis K 00:13:37.84 Metairie Park Country Day

21 0 419 Trenton Girod K 00:13:41.49 Brother Martin

22 0 439 Nicholas Quintana K 00:13:47.84 Brother Martin

23 0 424 Etienne Julien K 00:14:18.76 Brother Martin

24 12 770 Alden Senette K 00:14:21.21 Metairie Park Country Day

25 13 385 Conner Fritz K 00:14:31.05 Boyet Jr High

26 14 761 Lance Hebert K 00:14:31.26 Metairie Park Country Day

27 0 447 Aidan Walker K 00:14:33.58 Brother Martin

28 0 403 Cameron Baudry K 00:14:35.67 Brother Martin

29 0 425 Chance Levasseur K 00:14:37.52 Brother Martin

30 0 434 Bryce Patterson K 00:14:41.76 Brother Martin

31 0 894 Malachi Sheahan K 00:14:45.29 St. George's Episcopal

32 0 432 Aiden Mumphrey K 00:14:53.29 Brother Martin

33 0 634 Casey Seput K 00:14:54.43 Holy Cross

34 15 773 Avishai Taylor K 00:14:57.03 Metairie Park Country Day

35 0 436 Cade Perilloux K 00:15:11.82 Brother Martin

36 16 386 Braden Gibson K 00:15:12.22 Boyet Jr High

37 0 415 Joshua Edel K 00:15:26.92 Brother Martin

38 0 437 Rowan Peters K 00:15:32.55 Brother Martin

39 0 631 William Constant K 00:15:33.89 Holy Cross

40 0 442 Benjamin Richey K 00:15:47.81 Brother Martin

41 0 420 Aidan Grundmeyer K 00:15:49.95 Brother Martin

42 0 438 Grayson Phillips K 00:15:50.84 Brother Martin

43 0 408 Hayden Cantillo K 00:15:51.05 Brother Martin

44 0 423 Trent Jenning K 00:15:55.05 Brother Martin

45 (17) 759 Walker Gordillo K 00:16:14.51 Metairie Park Country Day

46 (18) 762 Jake Ibieta K 00:16:39.14 Metairie Park Country Day

47 0 444 Rex Schaefer K 00:16:39.96 Brother Martin

48 0 422 Andrew Heck K 00:16:40.55 Brother Martin

49 0 418 Kyle Fisher K 00:16:45.35 Brother Martin

50 0 952 Mason Lee K 00:16:46.60 Sumner High School

51 0 400 Dylan Adams K 00:16:48.34 Brother Martin
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Holy Cross/Dominican Invitational - Boys Junior High

52 0 416 Jude Edwards K 00:16:52.26 Brother Martin

53 0 406 Brayden Buras K 00:16:57.44 Brother Martin

54 0 774 William Varisco K 00:17:10.77 Metairie Park Country Day

55 0 417 Jonathan Eisterhold K 00:17:17.43 Brother Martin

56 0 404 James Birdsall K 00:17:18.02 Brother Martin

57 0 450 Logan White K 00:17:23.92 Brother Martin

58 0 409 Tai Cantin K 00:17:30.99 Brother Martin

59 0 984 Jack Morton K 00:17:31.99 Trinity Episcopal School

60 0 953 Caleb Worley K 00:17:41.78 Sumner High School

61 19 388 David Zeldon K 00:17:57.05 Boyet Jr High

62 0 421 Collin Hebert K 00:18:25.45 Brother Martin

63 0 430 Andrew McDonald K 00:18:57.72 Brother Martin

64 0 451 Kirk Whitfield K 00:19:02.94 Brother Martin

65 0 772 Zach Spangler K 00:19:08.95 Metairie Park Country Day

66 0 414 Christian Cooper K 00:19:22.82 Brother Martin

67 0 766 Hunter Miller K 00:19:30.30 Metairie Park Country Day

68 0 767 Max Mills K 00:19:30.84 Metairie Park Country Day

69 (20) 384 Mark Cohn K 00:20:04.64 Boyet Jr High

70 0 985 Joen Sercovich K 00:20:05.22 Trinity Episcopal School

71 0 893 Thomas Carlson K 00:26:22.48 St. George's Episcopal
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